
8.58' RET.

PLATTED

LOT 57

RETAINING
WALL

i\*IV

1/2" S.I.R.

DOW OAKS ROAD

r

T-POST.

LOT 58 PLATTED 320'/

RICHLAND

CHAMBERS

RESERN

/2" S.I.R

LOT 59 4.25' REF.
FNQ. T-POST

TANGENT BEARING LENGTH

Tl
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
T7

S23'47'29"E
S06'02'34'W

S07'56'04"E
S5r25'3l"W
S32'54'33"W

SCALE: 1"= 50'
COUNTY: FREESTONE
ACREAGE: 0.73 AC

49.86'
40.07'
20.04'
10.02'
13,32'
77.29'
65.00T

NOTE » THE SHOWN PROPERTY DOES NOT
LIE IN THE 10C YEAR FLOOD PLAIN
ACCORDING TO FI3W WAP.

SURVEY: 0, 8RATT A-97
DESCRIPTION: CABINET B t

SURVEYED FOR: NICKEL


