

TANGENT	BEARING	LENGTH
Tì	52 <b>3'47'29</b> "E	49.86
T2	S06'02'34"W	40.07'
T <b>3</b>	S35'59'13"W	20.04
T4	S07'58'04"E	10.02
T5	S51'25'31"W	13.32
T <b>6</b>	S32'54'33"W	77.29'
T <b>7</b>	S31"10"36"W	65.00

NOTE \* THE SHOWN PROPERTY DOES NOT LIE IN THE 100 YEAR FLOOD PLAIN ACCORDING TO FIRM MAP.

SCALE: 1"= 50' COUNTY: FREESTONE ACREAGE: 0.73 AC

SURVEY: D. BRATT A-97
DESCRIPTION: CABINET B, EN'
SURVEYED FOR: NICKEL